JULY 2022

DAY ELEV
1 359.86
2 359.86
3 359.86
4 359.86
5 359.86
6 359.88
7 359.86
8 359.86
9 359.86
10 359.86
11 359.86
12 359.86
13 359.86
14 359.86
15 359.86
16 359.86
17 359.86
18 359.86
19 359.86
20 359.86
21 359.86
22 359.86
23 359.86
24 359.86
25 359.86
26 359.86
27 359.85
28 359.80
29 359.80
30 359.80
31 359.82

TOTALS

ACRE-FEET

GOODWIN RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

SOUTH SAN JOAQUIN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE
536
527 -9
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
529 +2
527 -2
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
527 +0
523 -4
523 +0
523 +0
524 +1
-12
-12

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.

JOINT MAIN CANAL
SOUTH MAIN CANAL

OAKDALE IRRIGATION DISTRICT

TRI DAMS PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

RIVER
TULLOCH OUTLET SPILL
REL EASE
1,839 0 376
1,786 0 303
1,580 0 305
1,599 0 303
1,560 0 306
1,691 0 303
1,714 0 306
1,630 0 302
1,568 0 302
1,566 0 301
1,540 0 306
1,550 0 306
1,533 0 304
1,626 0 304
1,665 0 302
1,630 0 302
1,507 0 304
1,487 0 303
1,551 0 303
1,659 0 303
1,708 0 304
1,716 0 303
1,664 0 302
1,558 0 304
1,574 0 303
1,558 0 306
1,584 0 303
1,518 0 270
1,553 0 253
1,568 0 251
1,500 0 254
49.782 0 9.297
98.743 0 18.441
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

54,511 OUTLET 0

26,609 SPILL 18,441

TOTAL 99,561

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RUN DATE: August 16, 2022

JOINT
MAIN

950
939
835
824
815
829
906
917
906
891
888
847
866
918
943
923
863
834
879
887
941
948
931
906
875
839
871
842
878
915
876

27.482
54,511

CANALS

SOUTH
MAIN

471
463
361
375
340
435
451
451
401
410
387
438
401
443
460
446
382
393
408
501
501
501
468
391
436
456
456
457
470
450
412

13.415
26.609



